Salzburg Immunolo

Cluster (SIC

SIC Meeting Schedule (SS2021)
Meetings @ 12pm via Webex

Date Presenter Second(s) group HS
1.3. Online Seminar: Laura Webex
Mackay
8.3. Theresa Haslauer JHH, FA RG/RGe/NZ | Webex
15.3. Jan Hopner NZ/RG Webex
22.3. Tobias Frauenlob JHH Webex
29.3. Online Seminar: Laura Webex
Mackay
5.4. Easter Holiday
12.4. Online Seminar: Harikesh Webex
Wong
19.4. Thomas Parigger FA, IG NZ/RG Webex
26.4. Anshu Sharma IG Webex
3.5. Teresa Valencak ZTH Webex
10.5. Renate Bauer JHH Webex
17.5. Alexandra Fux IG JHH Webex
24.5. Holiday
31.5. Online Seminar Webex
7.6. Scherhdufl Christian NZ/RGe Webex
14.6. Suraj Varkhande IG Webex
21.6. Florian Rathje JHH, IG FA Webex
28.6.* Michela Luciano JHH Webex
5.7. Online Seminar Webex
12.7. Georg Stockmaier IG FA Webex
19.7. Melanie Litzenmayer JHH, Angela Risch | IG Webex
Summer break mid July - mid September
20.9. Leonie Schoftner IG Webex
27.9. Alice Taliento IG Webex
4.10 Laura Urwanisch JHH Webex
11.10 Online Seminar Webex
18.10 Akimova Ekaterina RGe Webex
25.10 Gonzalez Martinez RGe/RG Webex
Alejandra
1.11. Holiday
8.11. Online Seminar Webex
15.11. Abu Bakar Aryunni NZ/RGe Webex
22.11. Rita Ribiero JHH Webex
29.11. Stefan Klingler FA Webex
6.12. Online Seminar Webex
13.12. Stephan Drothler NZ/RGe Webex
20.12. Peter Krenn FA Webex




*Iris away (teaching, conference, vacation) / #Juttaaway / & Richard away / $ Fritz
away /

Pls / Presenters:

Jutta Horejs-Hoeck (JHH): Theresa Neuper (Post Doc), Michela Luciano (CCS PhD
student), Renate Bauer (ICA PhD student), Alexandra Fux, Rita Ribeiro, Laura
Urwanisch

Gratz (1G): Anshu Sharma, Suraj Varkhande, Giorgia Nasi, Melanie Lietzenmayer, Alice
Taliento, Leonie Schoftner

Fritz Aberger (FA): Georg Stockmaier, Florian Rathje, Peter Krenn, Stefan Klingler
Nadja Zaborsky, Roland Geisberger, Richard Greil: Thomas Parigger (Seconds: FA, 1G),
Theresa Haslauer (Second: JHH), Jan Hopner, Scherhiufl Christian, Akimova Ekaterina,
Gonzalez Martinez Alejandra, Abu Bakar Aryunni, Stephan Drothler (starting in WS 2021/22)
Pls: Grant discussions and journal clubs (if requested)

Students please remember to register in PLUS online for:
Summer semester 2020/21: PV 796.054 Ausgewahlte Themen der Immunologie (Teil I11)



iris.gratz@sbg.ac.at; Jutta. HOREJS-HOeCK @sbg.ac.at; gertrude.achatz@sbg.ac.at;
Angelika.Stoecklinger@sbg.ac.at; Helen.Strandt@stud.sbg.ac.at; Theresa.Neuper@sbg.ac.at;
Fritz.Aberger@sbg.ac.at; DominikPatrick.Elmer@stud.sbg.ac.at; angela.risch@sbg.ac.at;
Sandra.Scheiblhofer@sbg.ac.at; michela.luciano@sbg.ac.at; renate.bauer@sbg.ac.at;
lietzenmayerme@stud.sbg.ac.at; georg.stockmaier@sbg.ac.at; n.zaborsky@salk.at; th.haslauer@salk.at;
t.parigger@salk.at; katharina.umundum@sbg.ac.at; suzana.tesanovic@sbg.ac.at;
anshu.sharma@shg.ac.at; michael.kleindorfer@stud.sbg.ac.at; s1022513@stud.sbg.ac.at;
aliceemma.taliento@sbg.ac.at; giorgia.nasi@sbg.ac.at; suraj.varkhande@sbg.ac.at;
alexandra.fux@sbg.ac.at; tobias.frauenlob@sbg.ac.at; laura.urwanisch@sbg.ac.at; hieu-
hoa.dang@sbg.ac.at; Thomas.verwanger@sbg.ac.at; nikolaus.fortelny@sbg.ac.at;
florian.rathje@sbg.ac.at; leonie.schoeftner@stud.sbg.ac.at; laura.urwanisch@stud.sbg.ac.at;
melanie.lietzenmayer@sbg.ac.at; rita.ribeiro@sbg.ac.at; laura.urwanisch@sbg.ac.at;
j.hoepner@salk.at; c.scherhaeufl@salk.at; e.akimova@salk.at; a.gonzalez-martinez@salk.at; a.abu-
bakar@salk.at] stephan.drothler@gmail.com; krenn@biochem.mpg.de; stefan.klingler@sbg.ac.at;
Richard.weiss@sbg.ac.at; f.gassner@salk.at; mark.steiner@salk.at; d.asslaber@salk.at;
ma.schubert@salk.at; teresa.valencak@sbg.ac.at; peter.krenn@sbg.ac.at
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